
Summer Holiday Activities 2024 

Wildside Activity Centre Charity Number: 1059246 

Booking on all the activities is essential 
Tuesday 23rd July 10am – 12noon - Nature Walk & Make a Mini Garden 
   FREE but booking essential.  Suitable for ages 4 + 
 
Wednesday 24th July – 10am – 12noon Nature Walk & Scavenger Hunt 
FREE but booking essential.  Suitable for ages 4 + 
 
Thursday 25th July, 1st August, 15th August, 22nd August and 29th August 
Art Attack 10am – 12noon – a different theme each week based around nature 
and the outdoors.   £5 per child.  Suitable for ages 4+. 

 
        Monday 29th July 10am – 12noon  – Minibeast Hunt & Pond Dipping 

£5 per child.  Suitable for ages 4+ 
 

Wednesday 31st July 10am – 12noon -  Nature Walk & Window Boxes 
FREE but booking essential.  Suitable for ages 4+ 

 
  Bat Walk Friday 2nd August & 16th August 8pm – 10pm 

£5 per person.  Suitable for ages 5+ 
 
Monday 5th August  11am – 12noon - Bee Talk from our own Bee Keeper ‘Ian’. 

Live bees (no stingers), honey tasting & honeycombs.  £5 per person.  Minimum age 4 + 
 

1pm – 3pm – Make a ‘Bee Bug Hotel’ to take home.  £5 per child.  Minimum age 4 +. 
 

Thursday 8th August – Three Little Pigs activities and boat trip 10am – 12:30pm 
£20 for 1 adult & child and £7.50 per extra person.  Suitable for younger children 

 
Friday 16th August 1pm – 3pm – Mobile phone orienteering 
Use a phone to find the clues.  £5 per child.  Suitable for ages 4+ 

 
Tuesday 20th August 10am – 12noon – Fire Lighting & Den Building 
£5 per child.  Suitable for ages 4+ 

 
Wednesday 21st August 10am – 12noon – Windchimes from recycled materials 

FREE but booking essential.  Suitable for ages 4+. 
 

Tuesday 27th August 10am – 12noon – Minibeast hunt & make your own wormery 
FREE but booking essential.  Suitable for ages 4+ 

 

To book, please phone 01902 754612 
For Terms and Conditions please go to: 

 https://www.wildsideac.co.uk/booking-terms-and-conditions/ 
 

Wildside Activity Centre, Hordern Road, Whitmore Reans, Wolverhampton WV6 0HA 

  Email info@wildsideac.co.uk  Website www.wildsideac.co.uk
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